PACIIMCAHHUE
JBI)KEHUS aBTOOYCOB 110 TOpoackomy MapmpyTy Ne 5 «KeneznomopoxHbiii Bok3an — MKp. Hedrssauk» (e:xeAHEeBHO)
[TepeBozunk: MAY 10 «MVYK n.Ilnonepckuity, Tenedon: §-922-444-87-42

2K/n Bok3an 06.15 | 06.55 | 07.35| 08.15 | 08.55 | 09.35 | 11.15 | 11.55 | 12.35| 13.15| 13.55 | 15.35 | 16.15 | 16.55 | 17.35 | 18.15 | 19.25 | 20.00
yi. JleHnHa 06.16 | 06.56 | 07.36 | 08.16 | 08.56 | 09.36 | 11.16 | 11.56 | 12.36 | 13.16 | 13.56 | 15.36 | 16.16 | 16.56 | 17.36 | 18.16 | 19.26 | 20.01
M-H 06.17 | 06.57 | 07.37 | 08.17 | 08.57 | 09.37 | 11.17 | 11.57 | 12.37 | 13.17 | 13.57 | 15.37 | 16.17 | 16.57 | 17.37 | 18.17 | 19.27 | 20.02
«JleTckuii

MU

[Ixomna Nel 06.19 | 06.59 | 07.39| 08.19 | 08.59 | 09.39 | 11.19 | 11.59 | 12.39 | 13.19 | 13.59 | 15.39 | 16.19 | 16.59 | 17.39 | 18.19 | 19.29 | 20.04
M-H 06.21 | 07.01|07.41|08.21|09.01 09.41 |11.21|12.01|12.41|13.21|14.01|15.4116.21|17.01|17.41|18.21|19.31| 20.06
«Koyocox»

XMb 06.22 | 07.02 | 07.42 | 08.22 | 09.02 | 09.42 | 11.22 | 12.02 | 12.42 | 13.22 | 14.02 | 15.42 | 16.22 | 17.02 | 17.42 | 18.22 | 19.32 | 20.07
[Tapk 06.24 | 07.04 | 07.44 | 08.24 | 09.04 | 09.44 | 11.24 | 12.04 | 12.44 | 13.24 | 14.04 | 15.44 | 16.24 | 17.04 | 17.44 | 18.24 | 19.34 | 20.09
[Ixoma Ne2 06.26 | 07.06 | 07.46 | 08.26 | 09.06 | 09.46 | 11.26 | 12.06 | 12.46 | 13.26 | 14.06 | 15.46 | 16.26 | 17.06 | 17.46 | 18.26 | 19.36 | 20.11
Cesepupnii 1 | 06.27 | 07.07 | 07.47 | 08.27 | 09.07 | 09.47 | 11.27 | 12.07 | 12.47 | 13.27 | 14.07 | 15.47 | 16.27 | 17.07 | 17.47 | 18.27 | 19.37 | 20.12
Cesepuniii 2 | 06.29 | 07.09 | 07.49 | 08.29 | 09.09 | 09.49 | 11.29 | 12.09 | 12.49 | 13.29 | 14.09 | 15.49 | 16.29 | 17.09 | 17.49 | 18.29 | 19.39 | 20.14
Cesepnprii 3 | 06.31 | 07.11 | 07.51 | 08.31 | 09.11 | 09.51 | 11.31 | 12.11 | 12.51 | 13.31 | 14.11 | 1551 | 16.31 | 17.11 | 17.51 | 18.31 | 19.41 | 20.16
yi.I'yOkuHa 06.32 | 07.12 | 07.52 | 08.32 | 09.12 | 09.52 | 11.32 | 12.12 | 12.52 | 13.32 | 14.12 | 15.52 | 16.32 | 17.12 | 17.52 | 18.32 | 19.42 | 20.17
yin.Panyxnas | 06.33 | 07.13 | 07.53 | 08.33 | 09.13 | 09.53 | 11.33 | 12.13 | 12.53 | 13.33 | 14.13 | 15.53 | 16.33 | 17.13 | 17.53 | 18.33 | 19.43 | 20.18
yiI. 06.35 | 07.15|07.55|08.35|09.15 | 09.55 | 11.35 | 12.15 | 12.55 | 13.35| 14.15 | 15.55 |1 16.35 | 17.15 | 17.55 | 18.35 | 19.45 | 20.20
Hogocenos

yi. ITuxrosas | 06.37 | 07.17 | 07.57 | 08.37 | 09.17 | 09.57 | 11.37 | 12.17 | 12.57 | 13.37 | 14.17 | 15.57 | 16.37 | 17.17 | 17.57 | 18.37 | 19.47 | 20.22
M-H «Pyomn» | 06.39 | 07.19 | 07.59 | 08.39 | 09.19 | 09.59 | 11.39 | 12.19 | 12.59 | 13.39 | 14.19 | 15.59 | 16.39 | 17.19 | 17.59 | 18.39 | 19.49 | 20.24
BbosibHMIA 06.41 | 07.21]08.01|08.41|09.21 |10.01 |11.41 |12.21 |13.01|1341|14.21|16.01|16.41|17.21|18.01|18.41|19.51 | 20.26
M-H 06.43 | 07.23 | 08.03 | 08.43 | 09.23 | 10.03 | 11.43 | 12.23 | 13.03 | 13.43 | 14.23 | 16.03 | 16.43 | 17.23 | 18.03 | 18.43 | 19.53 | 20.28
«Berepan»

[ITxosa Nel 06.45 | 07.25| 08.05| 08.45 | 09.25 | 10.05 | 11.45 | 12.25 | 13.05 | 13.45 | 14.25| 16.05 | 16.45 | 17.25 | 18.05 | 18.45 | 19.55 | 20.30
M-H 06.47 | 07.27 | 08.07 | 08.47 | 09.27 | 10.07 | 11.47 | 12.27 | 13.07 | 13.47 | 14.27 | 16.07 | 16.47 | 17.27 | 18.07 | 18.47 | 19.57 | 20.32
«JleTckuii

MHUDP»

yi. JlenHuHa 06.49 | 07.29 | 08.09 | 08.49 | 09.29 | 10.09 | 11.49 | 12.29 | 13.09 | 13.49 | 14.29 | 16.09 | 16.49 | 17.29 | 18.09 | 18.49 | 19.59 | 20.34




